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IENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

RETURN PROMPTLY TO:
Registration and Subscription
Boy Scouts of America

Y

Was , he every a Scoutzﬁﬁgter

If Married Wifes namaer A
(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL) Was he marrijed ’

Rrd
it
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SCOUTER Arthur Santorellij

t t.
ADDRESS. 22, M.  Ches nut S

Spouse’s name

Children Names and ages
Education e —yy—Surrr e b VSR
Occupation -
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SCOUTING/USA

January 8, 1980

R

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director

Registration & Subscription Service
Boy Scouts of America

PO Box 61030

Dallas/Ft. Worth Airport, Texas 75261

Dear Paul:

The enclosed identification questionaire,
anil, I am writing becauvas of discussie&fﬁ hava»had with the
Troop 172 committee concerning Mr, Sant@'elli affdshis capacity
for leadership. = i

2
"z
%t
Td

ance at several troop meetings and“a comﬁiﬁiee meeting, there
was considerable concern expresged by pdrénts and committee

over his desirability as a leads@- Sﬁﬁséquently, Mr, Santorelli
was asked by the committee noti %o re%gmn and he has in fact,
dropped out of sight, e

Ll

For the record, the troopi wqmmituaemﬁased its request on the
following 1nformation 1t was able "6 gather. Mr. Santorelli
worked at a local resprt,.lakefiphonk. He evidently took two
song, of a guest, on“ﬁ”“ﬁﬁbutbﬁxﬁ%ed evening walk, down by a
lake. When the regartiwaaz quegfioned by the father about the
experience, Mr, SahEorelll wak,dismissed, He had held a couple
of different jobg:in=New Palbz, N.Y. since then, but is no
longer involved-dyf ﬁcoutiﬂgﬂénd currently cantt be located.

My guess 1s that, the mgttdh the questionnaire is the same person
we had, but un ortuna&ély we cammot provide any further details,

I should do, please let me know.

P

A DORMAN JAN 151980
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October 28, 1966 ..

Mr. Joseph R. Klein

Borough 3cout Executive

Manhattan Counecil, No. 384
Re.. Arthur b&g}orelli

T
R

THEU: HMr. Dan 0. Henry, &

Deer Joe:

HMr. uantorelllwshoulq he everx&gafn at§33 t tc regibter in the
Scouting prograa. N

.Sinesrely yours,
PERSORNEL [LIVISION

Howsrd Boyd
Director of Registrstion
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REPLY TO:
MANHATTAN OFFICE
25 WEST 4ard ST.
NEW YORK N. Y. 10036
Wilsconsin 7-8400

Dear Howard:

Ko N
LA XRXXAXR

¢émthere was no
b1

published account.
Mr. Santorelli's attorney

0. Catenaccio.

Fy,
o Jogeph R, Klein
¢ Borough Scout Executive

JRK:wr

Mr. Howard Boyd . &
Director of Registrdiion
National Council, BSA
New Brunswick, NiJ;
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GREATER NEW YORK COUNCILS

BOY SCOUTS OF AM ERI@
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25 W. 43RD STREET, NEW YORK, N. Y 1‘0@36
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REPLY TO:
MANHATTAN OFFICE
25 WEST 43rd ST.

NEW YORK N. Y. 100356
Wisconsin 7-8400 '

Dear Howard:
Please send me the necessary forms

file.

Mr. Howard Boyd_ - ur

Director of Hégistratioh.

National.gouncll BS
New Brun%ﬁ ck, Nm:
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¥r. Joseph R. Kleln
Borough Scout Executive
Manhattan Council, No. 384

THRU:

Dear Joe:

In response to your letter of Octob@y 31, weipe enelosing a
confidential record sheet for placing’Arphir Saagobsili, Scoutmagter
of Troop 682, on our file. ﬁmﬁgx . Vg

In addition to filling out the recordmsggeﬁw we would very zuch
appreciate your gending us any snhaﬁanbiaﬁiﬁg “Bocuments thet may be
availeble pertaining to this mﬂttgg, aueﬁ’g@ copy of police report, court
record, or any newspaper clippings. This information will enable us to
identify #Mr. Santerelli- &houldf%% ever‘ﬁgkin ettempt to reglster in the

Scouting program.

xRy

I am sure you realige Ahat th&g leaves Troop 682 without any registered
unit leader. Undoubte&fﬁ”*semeoaaﬂas teiking over inm this pesition. In order
for the unit to conp¥fuéito recai%e program inserts in Scouting Megazine, it
will be necessary ti dvise thigtoffice of the name of the new unit leader.
This should be dgne:by filingiwith us an additional enrollment for this indi-
vidusl in his neﬁmﬁgéition,maﬁiease do not fils & separntlon notice es we
have slready dropped the u&xant leader.

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

. . Howerd Boyd
" Plrector of Registration
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